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ShowDate (Multiple Items)

ClassNo (Multiple Items)

Member Y

YE Y

Division HorseName RiderName Sum of Points

-13 Simon Poco Ojos Rachael Miller 130

Blazing Starbuck Lillian Laney 108

Luna Sophie Lewis 93

I'm A Zippo Too (Hooch) Lillian Laney 72

Hes Just A Love Machine Riley Warren 37

-13 Total 440

14-18 Little Mr. Wonderful Alida Brune 186

Keep it Zipped Mr Kameryn Davis 177

Divas Wear Prada Gracie Spangler 164

Chief Pontiac Bandit Jacy Essex 86

CB Rhumba Man Morgan Letzkus 82

A Special Mister Ashlyn Davis 51

RD Rocky Fella Emily Troxell 39

Feel The Burn Evelyn Goffnet 20

Theodore Poco Pine Mackenzie Miller 15

My Fancy Story Ashlyn Davis 7

Dominant Print Meghan Schutt 2

14-18 Total 829

19-39 Stuart Thomas Jenny Batchelder 176

MLL No Sudden Moves Sarah Guthrie 127

Keep it Zipped Mr Whitley Jackson 12

19-39 Total 315

40+ See Made You Luke Andrea Laney 91

Sleepin Til Dawn Shelby Lawcock 82

Macs Kool Legacy Sue Frank 52

This Coosa Can Cruz Chris Farrar 18

Triple Respec Sharon Sanborn-Rottman 13

40+ Total 256

Walk-Trot-Open Keep it Zipped Mr Kameryn Davis 120

Little Mr. Wonderful Alida Brune 96

Blazin In Dough Rachel Bigelow 80

Divas Wear Prada Gracie Spangler 63

ShowDate

4/30/2016 5/28/2016 5/29/2016 6/18/2016 6/19/2016 6/25/2016 6/26/2016

7/9/2016 7/10/2016 8/6/2016 8/7/2016 9/10/2016



10/5/2016

6:15 AM
  2016 Point Standings by Division

( MMOHSC Members Only)
Page 2 of 2

Walk-Trot-Open Triple Respec Sharon Sanborn-Rottman 55

Blazing Starbuck Lillian Laney 42

A Special Mister Ashlyn Davis 42

Lil Bit Invious Hannah Waters 38

I'm A Zippo Too (Hooch) Lillian Laney 25

Chief Pontiac Bandit Jacy Essex 25

CB Rhumba Man Morgan Letzkus 20

Luna Sophie Lewis 3

Suddenly Sassy Adela Christiansen 2

Feel The Burn Evelyn Goffnet 2

Zippos Redeemer Skylar Spickerman 0

Dominant Print Meghan Schutt 0

Walk-Trot-Open Total 613

Novice-Horse Blazin In Dough Rachel Bigelow 122

Ultimate Tuf Boy Monica Colpean-Clark 97

It's all about Briggs Kathy Netzley 29

I'm Getting CP Kyra Levandowski 27

Novice-Horse Total 275

Novice-Rider Zippos Redeemer Skylar Spickerman 68

Polly Paige Schutt 26

Novice-Rider Total 94

Senior English Horse See Made You Luke Andrea Laney 44

Divas Wear Prada Gracie Spangler 35

Little Mr. Wonderful Alida Brune 30

MLL No Sudden Moves Sarah Guthrie 24

Blazing Starbuck Lillian Laney 3

Dominant Print Meghan Schutt 3

Senior English Horse Total 139

Senior Western Horse Keep it Zipped Mr Kameryn Davis 56

Little Mr. Wonderful Alida Brune 40

Divas Wear Prada Gracie Spangler 29

MLL No Sudden Moves Sarah Guthrie 23

See Made You Luke Andrea Laney 10

Theodore Poco Pine Mackenzie Miller 1

Senior Western Horse Total 159

Grand Total 3120


